Greater Kansas City Federal Executive Board
Veteran Affairs Committee

Meeting Date: November 19, 2020

Time: 1:30-3:00 pm
Location: WEB Ex
Parking (free):
Call in:
Agenda
Welcome

Guest Speaker: Jonathan Grant, Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor, VetSuccess on Campus,
Department of Veteran Affairs, Johnson County Community College, 12345 College Blvd, Overland
Park, KS 66210
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Old Business:
1. None

New Business:

1. Program Reports
a. Discounts and Events — Michael Ciliege
b. Veteran Benefits — Alan Edmonds and Jeff Winters
c. Stand Down — Dennis Johnson
d. Women Veterans — Joni Christian
e. Guest Speaker — Dean Scott

2. Informational Topics

Upcoming Events:
e Thursday, December 17, 2020: No Meeting --Thanks to everyone for making 2020 a successful
year for the committee.

2021 FEB Veteran Affairs Committee Meetings:

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021
Thursday, February 18, 2021 Thursday, September 16, 2021
Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021
Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021

Thursday, June 17, 2021
Thursday, July 15, 2021

Adjourn

Optional Veteran Visitation Opportunity: n/a



